
Edad

M  13 F 1:02.53 371

M  13 F 1:02.65 369

M  13 F 28.67 354

M  13 F 1:03.65 351

M  13 F 28.76 351

M  13 F 1:03.80 349

M  13 F 1:19.07 347

M  13 F 28.97 344

M  13 F 28.98 343

M  13 F 1:04.29 341

M  13 F 2:36.92 340

M  13 F 29.11 339

M  12 F 1:04.50 338

M  13 F 2:37.39 337

M  12 F 1:04.70 335

M  13 F 29.23 334

M  13 F 31.49 331

M  13 F 31.50 331

M  13 F 29.42 328

M  13 F 1:05.49 323

M  13 F 2:39.81 322

M  13 F 2:39.96 321

M  12 F 31.88 319

M  13 F 29.69 319

M  13 F 1:11.70 318

M  12 F 29.72 318

M  13 F 1:05.91 316

M  13 F 32.03 315

M  13 F 32.10 313

M  13 F 2:42.02 309

M  13 F 30.00 309

M  13 F 1:06.58 307
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XXVI COPA OLIMPIA - 12/08/2016 a 13/08/2016
XXVI COPA OLIMPIA 2016

Puntos FINA

Nombre Género Equipo Evento Ronda Tiempo Puntos

1 Cristianelli, Daniel Eduardo XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

2 Luis, Agustin C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

3 Luis, Agustin C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

4 Nolles, Leo IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

5 Ortiz, Joaquin CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

6 Cola, Lucas C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

7 Luis, Agustin C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

8 Abergo, Marcos IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

9 Nolles, Leo IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

10 Gastambide, Iker CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

11 Tyden Ortiz, Juan Manuel P XNADO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

12 Borsa, Rodrigo CBVB Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

13 MACEDO, Fabricio Martin XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

14 Gastambide, Iker CBVB Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

15 Paladino, Ignacio XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

16 Cola, Lucas C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

17 Luis, Agustin C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

18 Gastambide, Iker CBVB Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

19 Cristianelli, Daniel Eduardo XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

20 Soria, Manuel IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

21 Cola, Lucas C CAO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

22 Cabrera, Iñaki IDM Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

23 Gallo, Nazareno XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

24 Valiente, Franco CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

25 Ortiz, Joaquin CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

26 MACEDO, Fabricio Martin XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

27 Valiente, Franco CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

28 Cristianelli, Daniel Eduardo XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

29 Sanabria, Mauricio C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

30 Abergo, Marcos IDM Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

31 Cassinelli, Juan Manuel CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

32 Sanabria, Mauricio C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre



M  13 F 1:06.64 306

M  13 F 1:06.83 304

M  13 F 30.28 301

M  13 F 32.56 300

M  13 F 1:13.49 295

M  13 F 1:13.47 295

M  12 F 2:44.53 295

M  13 F 30.47 295

M  12 F 30.51 294

M  13 F 1:23.67 293

M  12 F 1:13.75 292

M  13 F 1:07.97 289

M  13 F 1:07.94 289

M  12 F 1:07.96 289

M  13 F 1:08.09 287

M  13 F 1:24.32 286

M  12 F 33.05 286

M  13 F 2:46.27 286

M  13 F 1:08.27 285

M  13 F 33.14 284

M  12 F 1:14.63 282

M  13 F 2:47.23 281

M  12 F 1:24.93 280

M  13 F 1:15.13 276

M  12 F 33.52 275

M  13 F 1:15.39 273

M  12 F 31.36 271

M  13 F 31.40 270

M  12 F 2:49.80 269

M  12 F 1:15.99 267

M  13 F 1:26.57 265

M  13 F 2:50.85 264

M  13 F 1:16.29 263

M  13 F 34.30 256

M  12 F 31.97 256

M  13 F 1:27.50 256

M  13 F 34.36 255

33 Ortiz, Joaquin CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

34 Borsa, Rodrigo CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

35 Villalba, Andres CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

36 Cola, Lucas C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

37 Gastambide, Iker CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

38 Nolles, Leo IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

39 Martino, Ernesto XNADO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

40 Cabrera, Iñaki IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

41 Gallo, Nazareno XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

42 Tyden Ortiz, Juan Manuel P XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

43 Paladino, Ignacio XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

44 Villalba, Andres CBR Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

45 Robayna, Facundo C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

46 Baraibar, Tomas C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

47 Cabrera, Iñaki IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

48 Cassinelli, Juan Manuel CBR Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

49 Paladino, Ignacio XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

50 Valiente, Franco CAO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

51 Cassinelli, Juan Manuel CBR Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

52 Nolles, Leo IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

53 Gallo, Nazareno XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

54 Sanabria, Mauricio C CAO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

55 Martino, Ernesto XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

56 Tyden Ortiz, Juan Manuel P XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

57 Rapela, Santiago CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

58 Sanabria, Mauricio C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

59 Baraibar, Tomas C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

60 Robayna, Facundo C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

61 Rapela, Santiago CBR Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

62 MACEDO, Fabricio Martin XNADO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

63 Ortiz, Joaquin CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

64 Martinez, Lucas IDM Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

65 Valiente, Franco CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

66 Villalba, Andres CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

67 Rapela, Santiago CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

68 Borsa, Rodrigo CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

69 Cabrera, Iñaki IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa



M  12 F 1:17.64 250

M  13 F 2:54.14 249

M  13 F 1:17.94 247

M  13 F 32.70 239

M  13 F 1:29.93 236

M  12 F 35.37 234

M  13 F 35.41 233

M  12 F 1:30.39 232

M  12 F 1:13.64 227

M  13 F 1:20.35 225

M  12 F 1:20.85 221

M  13 F 36.28 216

M  12 F 1:21.85 213

M  12 F 1:15.38 211

M  13 F 34.21 208

M  12 F 36.94 205

M  12 F 34.66 200

M  13 F 1:35.17 199

M  13 F 1:35.47 197

M  12 F 1:36.55 191

M  13 F 1:18.59 186

M  12 F 38.26 184

M  12 F 1:19.09 183

M  12 F 38.43 182

M  12 F 35.91 180

M  13 F 1:38.46 180

M  13 F 1:19.53 180

M  12 F 3:16.57 173

M  12 F 3:17.25 171

M  13 F 1:28.24 170

M  12 F 1:29.52 163

M  12 F 1:32.06 150

M  12 F 1:24.62 149

M  12 F 38.37 148

M  13 F 41.22 147

M  13 F 1:33.52 143

M  12 F 41.64 143

70 Borges, Bruno IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

71 Borsa, Rodrigo CBVB Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

72 Robayna, Facundo C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

73 Rodriguez, Sebastian CBVB Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

74 Abergo, Marcos IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

75 Martino, Ernesto XNADO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

76 Martinez, Lucas IDM Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

77 Borges, Bruno IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

78 Garcia, Joaquin CBR Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

79 Soria, Manuel IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

80 Baraibar, Tomas C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

81 Robayna, Facundo C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

82 Rapela, Santiago CBR Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

83 Lauz, Ignacio C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

84 Rodriguez, Joaquin C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

85 Baraibar, Tomas C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

86 Odazzio, Rodrigo C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

87 Mateos, Maximiliano C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

88 Martinez, Lucas IDM Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

89 Odazzio, Rodrigo C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

90 Rodriguez, Joaquin C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

91 Garcia, Joaquin CBR Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

92 Odazzio, Rodrigo C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

93 Donagrandi, Renzo C CS Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

94 Lauz, Ignacio C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

95 Rodriguez, Sebastian CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

96 Mateos, Maximiliano C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

97 Garcia, Joaquin CBR Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

98 Lauz, Ignacio C CAO Hombres 12-13 200 CC Metro CI

99 Rodriguez, Sebastian CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

100 Sanchez, Santiago CBVB Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

101 Lauz, Ignacio C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

102 Araujo, Ivan CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo Libre

103 Araujo, Ivan CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo Libre

104 Mateos, Maximiliano C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

105 Rodriguez, Joaquin C CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Espalda

106 Odazzio, Rodrigo C CAO Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa



M  13 F 42.90 131

M  12 F 1:51.71 123

CS Hombres 12-13 50 CC Metro Estilo de Mariposa

108 Araujo, Ivan CAO Hombres 12-13 100 CC Metro Estilo de Pecho

107 Aramburu, Facundo C


